
Finance and Administrative Services   ATTACHMENT C 
  CIP Project Page 

 
ADA Improvements - FAS 

 
Project No: 

 
MC-FA-ADAIMPFAS 

  
BSL Code: 

  
BC-FA-ADAIMPR 

  

Project Type: Ongoing   BSL Name:  ADA Improvements  

Project Category: Improved Facility   Location:  FAS facilities   

Current Project Stage: N/A   Council District:  Multiple   

Start/End Date: N/A   Neighborhood District: Multiple   

Total Project Cost: N/A   Urban Village:  Multiple   

This project is the FAS American with Disabilities Act (ADA) ongoing program that will address specific ADA improvements and upgrades at various FAS-owned 
and operated facilities. Past work has included reconfiguration of restrooms, meeting rooms and other spaces, reconfiguration of facility amenities such as 
drinking fountains and various public access routes to sites, buildings and public spaces. Future funding allows FAS to implement its long-term strategy that 
resolves the most critical public-facing ADA deficiencies first and maximizes accessibility to the greatest extent possible. 

 

Resources 

 
LTD 

Actuals 

 
2022 

Revised 

 

2023 

 

2024 

 

2025 

 

2026 

 

2027 

 

2028 

 

Total 
Real Estate Excise Tax I 3,954 1,314 900 1,445 

   600 
944 

1,367 
2,000 
2,422 

- - 10,557 

Total: 3,954 1,314 900 1,445 
   600 

944 
1,367 

2,000 
2,422 

- - 10,557 

Fund Appropriations / 
Allocations * 

LTD 
Actuals 

2022 
Revised 

 
2023 

 
2024 

 
2025 

 
2026 

 
2027 

 
2028 

 
Total 

REET I Capital Fund 3,954 1,314 900 1,445 
   600 

944 
1,367 

2,000 
2,422 

- - 10,557 

Total: 3,954 1,314 900 1,445 
   600 

944 
1,367 

2,000 
2,422 

- - 10,557 

 
O&M Impacts: N/A 

         

 


