## **ADA Improvements - FAS**

Project No: MC-FA-ADAIMPFAS BSL Code: BC-FA-ADAIMPR

Project Type: Ongoing BSL Name: ADA Improvements

Project Category: Improved Facility Location: FAS facilities

Current Project Stage: N/A Council District: Multiple

Start/End Date: N/A Neighborhood District: Multiple

Total Project Cost: N/A Urban Village: Multiple

This project is the FAS American with Disabilities Act (ADA) ongoing program that will address specific ADA improvements and upgrades at various FAS-owned and operated facilities. Past work has included reconfiguration of restrooms, meeting rooms and other spaces, reconfiguration of facility amenities such as drinking fountains and various public access routes to sites, buildings and public spaces. Future funding allows FAS to implement its long-term strategy that resolves the most critical public-facing ADA deficiencies first and maximizes accessibility to the greatest extent possible.

Resources	LTD Actuals	2022 Revised	2023	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028	Total
Real Estate Excise Tax I	3,954	1,314	900	<del>1,445</del> 600	<del>944</del> 1,367	<del>2,000</del> 2,422	-	-	10,557
Total:	3,954	1,314	900	<del>1,445</del> 600	<del>944</del> 1,367	<del>2,000</del> 2,422	-	=	10,557
Fund Appropriations / Allocations *	LTD Actuals	2022 Revised	2023	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028	Total
REET I Capital Fund	3,954	1,314	900	<del>1,445</del> 600	<del>944</del> 1,367	<del>2,000</del> 2,422	-	-	10,557
Total:	3,954	1,314	900	<del>1,445</del> 600	<del>944</del> 1,367	<del>2,000</del> 2,422	-	-	10,557

O&M Impacts: N/A